Mode of Application: Applications for retail buyers shall be made online through 
DDA’s Awaas Portal at https://eservices.dda.org.in. 

4. Registration and Booking Amount 

a) The one-time registration fee for registration on DDA’s Awaas Portal shall be 
Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only). 

b) Applicants already registered on the Awaas Portal shall not be required to pay 
the registration fee again. 

c) The booking amount for each flat shall be Rs. 4,00,000/- (Rupees Four Lakh 
only). 

d) There shall be no restriction on the number of flats that an applicant may